	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MIC2178-3.3YWM
	MIC2178-3.3YWM (Micrel Inc)
		    Part Number:
            MIC2178-3.3YWM
		    Manufacturer:
            Micrel Inc
		    Description:
            IC REG BUCK SYNC 3.3V 20SOIC
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 9.04000 (This price is for reference only)
		 MIC2178-3.3YWM datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MIC2178-3.3YWM  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6381LT19D2+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 1.90V 6-UDFN
TL7770-5IDWRE4 Texas Instruments  IC PS SUPERVISOR DUAL 16-SOIC
MAX6726AKASFD2+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-8
LTC693CSW#PBF Linear Technology  IC MPU SUPERVISRY CIRCUIT 16SOIC
MIC6315-41D4U TR Micrel Inc  IC RESET GEN 4.10V VTH SOT143-4
TMP101NA/3K Texas Instruments  IC DIGITAL TEMP SENSOR SOT23-6
TSM6025AEUR+T Touchstone Semiconductor  IC VREF SERIES PREC 2.5V SOT23-3
LM4050CEM3X-2.5/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 2.5V SOT23-3
ADP1870ARMZ-1.0-R7 Analog Devices Inc  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM CM 10-MSOP
LTC1147IS8-3.3#TR Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM CM 8-SOIC
LT1316CS8#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG BST FLYBK ADJ 0.5A 8SOIC
A8580KLPTR-T Allegro MicroSystems, LLC  IC REG BUCK ADJ 2.5A 16TSSOP
LTC3546IFE#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ DL 28TSSOP
LM2586S-5.0 Texas Instruments  IC REG MULTI CONFIG 5V TO263-7
A8483EEKTR-T Allegro MicroSystems, LLC  IC REG BOOST ADJ 0.35A 5MLP
TA48015BF(T6L1,NQ) Toshiba  IC REG LDO 1.5V 1A PWMOLD
MAX8518EUB+ Maxim Integrated  IC REG LDO ADJ 1A 10UMAX
TPS73615DCQR Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.4A SOT223-6
L78M12CDT-TR STMicroelectronics  IC REG LDO 12V 0.5A DPAK
NCP5661DT12RKG ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 1.2V 1A DPAK
	MIC2178-3.3YWM  keywords
	    	MIC2178-3.3YWM
	MIC2178-3.3YWM  Micrel Inc
	MIC2178-3.3YWM  pdf
	MIC2178-3.3YWM  datasheet
	MIC2178-3.3YWM  price
	MIC2178-3.3YWM  distributor
	electronic components MIC2178-3.3YWM
	MIC2178-3.3YWM  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	MIC2178-3.3YWM  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
	MIC2178-3.3YWM  IC REG BUCK SYNC 3.3V 20SOIC
	MIC2178-3.3YWM
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .